2855 Longbranch Road

Union
KY 41091
Roster
Jersey # Name
1 Parker, Camryn
2 Hermann, Lucy
5 Wong, Claire
6 Mariani, Anna
7 Caravona, Emerson
8 McCane, Kamden
10 Hermann, Lily
11 Yurjevich, Talia
12 Matusik, Jennifer
16 McDaniel, Lily
17 Sator, Stefanie
18 Reinert, Madison
19 Henry, Courtlyn
20 Mahoney, Madeline
22 Kemper, Claira
24 Sandefur, Samantha
26 Milburn, Maggie
28 Matusik, Jessica
47 Forbes, Emily
Coaching Staff
Name

Natividad Beltran
Katie Flanigan
Nora Beltran

Rob Minter

Title

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Cooper High School
Postseason Roster

Girls Lacrosse - Girls (2024-25)

Class
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
8th Grade
8th Grade
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior

Sophomore

Position

AM

A, D

AM

D,G
AM

Randy Borchers
Athletic Director

8593845040

Height

510"
514"
5'10"

5 gn

5 gn
5 gn
5 gn

5 gn

5'8"
5'6"
5'8"
5'10"
57"



